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STEP UP 10 THE PLATE

The Oklahoma State Department of Education
(OSDE), Special Education Services (SES), will be
providing hands on training for budget completion
and approval. The training will address the budget
approval process for projects 621, 623, 625, 641, and
642. Please send the person responsible for com-
pleting the online budget application. Participation
is limited. Please bring your laptop computer (with
Internet capability), and a calculator.
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Line Up
REGISTRATION CONCESSIONS
8Z3OAM b Q:OOAM (LUNCH ON YOUR OWN)
11:30am — 1:00pm

ROOKIES

9:00am — 11:30am ALL STARS

1:00pm — 4:30pm

Rasten

COMPLIANCE, DATA,
FINANCE TEAM

Felica Denton
405-521-4857 o felica.denton@sde.ok.gov

Janet Felton
405-522-1578 ¢ janet.felton@sde.ok.gov

Karen Howard
405-521-3587 e karen.howard@sde.ok.gov

Carole Tomlin
405-521-2335 e carole.tomlin@sde.ok.gov

Mark Everhart
405-521-4863 ® mark.everhart@sde.ok.gov

Anita Eccard
405-521-4865 e anita.eccard@sde.ok.gov

Cynthia Valenzuela
405-521-4872 © cynthia.valenzuela@sde.ok.gov

g{%‘i http://www.eventbrite.com/o/special-education-6623432737?s=25280145



Raokies

9:00am — 11:30am

The Rookies performance is for those
individuals who have two years or less
experience completing the budget
process. The training will include step-
by-step instructions for completing the
application. By the end of the day, you
should leave with an approved budget

application.
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1:00pm — 4:30pm

The All-Stars performance will focus
on answering in-depth questions, as
well as approving budget applications.
By the end of the day, you should leave
with an approved budget application.
Application approvals will begin after

lunch.

LOCATIONS

SEPTEMBER 4

MID-AMERICA TECHNOLOGY CENTER
27438 State Highway 59 ® Wayne, Oklahoma

SEPTEMBER 9
WESTERN TECHNOLOGY CENTER
621 Sooner Drive ® Burns Flat, Oklahoma

SEPTEMBER 16

CHISHOLM TRAIL TECHNOLOGY CENTER
283 Highway ® Omega, Oklahoma

SEPTEMBER 18 ano SEPTEMBER 30
GORDON COOPER TECHNOLOGY CENTER
1 John C. Bruton Boulevard ® Shawnee, Oklahoma

SEPTEMBER 23 ano OCTOBER 7

MID-DEL TECHNOLOGY CENTER
1621 Maple Drive ® Midwest City, Oklahoma




